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LEAD Brevard 

123 Barton Blvd., Suite 101 

Rockledge, FL 32955 

www.LEADBrevard.org  

Phone: 321.632.8222 

 

CLASS OF 2021 
PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

Opening Session  
Attendance is mandatory 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 

Session Two: Collaboration 
 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 

Session Three 
 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 

Session Four 
 

Thursday, December 17, 2020  

Session Five 
 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 

Session Six 
 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 

Session Seven 
 

Thursday, March 25, 2021  

Session Eight 
 

Thursday, April 15, 2021 

Leadership Action Project Presentations 
Thursday, April 22, 2021 
Evening 

Graduation 
Thursday, May 6, 2021 
Evening 

 

ATTENDANCE REQUIREMENT: 

Attendance at the Opening Session is mandatory.  If emergency/circumstances arise which prevents a 

participant from attending all or any portion of ONE SESSION, the participant may be excused from 

attending all or a portion of one session.  If for any reason a class member misses TWO SESSIONS, 

he/she will be removed from the program and will not be eligible to graduate that year.  

http://www.leadbrevard.org/

